

OLD SAUK ROAD WATER PIPELINE

CONTRACT NO. 8186

DATE: 6/7/18

**Speedway Sand & Gravel,
Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
21022 - SILT FENCE - PROVIDE INSTALL & MAINTAIN - L.F.	300.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00
20404 - CLEARING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20409 - GRUBBING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
40203 - HMA PAVEMENTS TYPE E-3 - TON	5.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y.	25.00	\$75.00	\$1,875.00
50225 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - T.F.	40.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
70002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	40.00	\$131.00	\$5,240.00
70006 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS - L.F.	1500.00	\$175.00	\$262,500.00
70031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 6-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	4.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
70034 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	1.00	\$3,950.00	\$3,950.00
70035 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 16-INCH WATER VALVE - EACH	3.00	\$4,130.00	\$12,390.00
70040 - FURNISH AND INSTALL HYDRANT - EACH	4.00	\$5,400.00	\$21,600.00
70057 - RECONNECT 1 ½-INCH SERVICE LATERAL - EACH	1.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
70080 - CUT-IN OR CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SYSTEM - EACH	2.00	\$3,125.00	\$6,250.00
70102 - LANDSCAPE RESTORATION FOR WATER MAIN - L.F.	1000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00
70104 - ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX SECTIONS - EACH	6.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
90160 - INSTALL PRV - BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
90161 - INSTALL PRV - BPS 128 - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00
90162 - INSTALL 2-INCH PVC CONDUIT - L.F.	360.00	\$12.00	\$4,320.00
23 Items	Totals		\$506,875.00